

æ

SLP(C)No. 2106 OF 2002

ITEM No.60

Court No. 3

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2106/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2001 in CWP 4223/94
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

FACULTY ASSOCIATION OF AIIMS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)

(With I.A. 3 & 4 c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit)

Date : 15/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Raj Kr. Gupta, Sheo Kumar Gupta and

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Advs.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K.N. Raval, ASG

Mr. Maninder Singh, Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh
and Ms. Kavita Wadia, Advs.

Mr. Mukul Gupta & Mr. T.A. Khan, Advs.

M/s M.P. Raju, John Thomas, Dr. D.K. Jain,

Ms. L. Thomas & Mr. S.P. Sharma, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Put up this matter after Summer Vacation along with
SLP(C) No.3123/2002.

.SP1

(Y.P. Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master