

Ú

C.A.No. 4500 OF 2002  
ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.7

SEC -XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).4500 OF 2002@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Faculty Association of AIIMS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with  
office report)

WITH

CA No.5119/2002

(with appln. for permission to submit addl. documents and with  
prayer for interim relief)

DATE: 18-12-2002 These matters were called on for hearing today. @@  
BB

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) : Mr. PP Rao, Sr. Adv.  
CA No.4500/2002 Mr. RK Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. SK Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. BK Shah, Adv. for  
Mr. AN Bardiyar, Adv.

in CA 5119/2002 Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv. for  
Mr. AN Bardiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. KN Rawal, SG  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv. for  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Res. No.9 in Dr. MP Raju, Adv.  
CA 4500/2002 Dr. DK Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Leni Thomas, Adv. for  
Mr. SP Sharma, Adv.

for Res. No.3 to 5 in Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.  
CA 4500/02 & Mr. Ankur Jain, Adv.  
Res.2 to 4 in CA 5119/02

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R@@  
CCCCCCCC

...L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

At the request of learned counsel for the parties list  
these matters in the second week of January 2003.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master