

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4500 OF 2002

FACULTY ASSOCIATION OF AIIMS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5119 of 2002

(With permission to submit additional document(s))

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/11/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta ,Adv  
Mr. Ekram Ali Ansari, Adv.

Mr. Satya Prakash Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for Tuesday.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (SHELLY SENGUPTA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER